
Course/weeks 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w 7 w 8 w 9 w 10 w 11 w 12 w 12-24w 25 w 25w +

General English Morning
(9:00-12:10)

€160 €320 €480 €640 €750 €900 €1,050 €1,200 €1,350 €1,500 €1,650 €1,800
€1,800+
€120/w

€3,250
€3,250

+
€100/w

General English Afternoon
(13:00-16:10)

€150 €300 €450 €600 €708 €876 €992 €1,133 €1,275 €1,416 €1,558 €1,700
€1,700+
€110/w

€3,000
€3,000

+ €90/w

General English Intensive
(9:00-16:10)

€220 €440 €630 €880 €1,050 €1,260 €1,470 €1,680 €1,890 €2,100 €2,310 €2,520
€2,520+
€200/w

€4,750
€4750 +
€190/w

IELTS Class
Morning 9:00-12:10 or

Afternoon13：00-16：10
€188 €372 €552 €728 €900 €1,068 €1,232 €1,392 €1,548 €1,700 €1,848 €1,992

€1,992+
€120/w

€3,500
€4,075

+
€115/w

General English Morning
+Private one to one

Lesson(5hrs/w)
€410 €820 €1,230 €1,640 €2,000 €2,400 €2,800 €3,200 €3,600 €4,000 €4,400 €4,800

€4800+
€400/w

€9,500
€9500+
€380/w

Accommodation
Host Family (Single)

Host Family (Sharing) €50 €50
Student Residence (Single) €125 €50

Student Residence (Sharing) €150 €15

Hostel(〜20 Sharing) €150 €40

€35/extra nights

* Student who hold with student-visa has the obligation to take external English Exams during their academic period.

〜12 weeks
13w〜24w

25w〜33w

Learner
Protection
Insurance

€190/w
€240/w

€180/w

€170/w  33 weeksHealth Insurance
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Others 
Airport Pick Up

Text Book

Accommodaion
Booking Fee

Registration

€240/w

€25/extra nights

€25/extra nights

€35/extra nights
€28/extra nights


