SEDA College Price List 2019															
Course/weeks	1 w	2 w	3 w	4 w	5 w	6 w	7 w	8 w	9 w	10 w	11 w	12 w	12-24w	25 w	25w +
General English Morning (9:00-12:10)	€160	€320	€480	€640	€750	€900	€1,050	€1,200	€1,350	€1,500	€1,650	€1,800	€1,800+ €120/w	€3,250	€3,250 + €100/w
General English Afternoon (13:00-16:10)	€150	€300	€450	€600	€708	€876	€992	€1,133	€1,275	€1,416	€1,558	€1,700	€1,700+ €110/w	€3,000	€3,000 + €90/w
General English Intensive (9:00-16:10)	€220	€440	€630	€880	€1,050	€1,260	€1,470	€1,680	€1,890	€2,100	€2,310	€2,520	€2,520+ €200/w	€4,750	€4750 + €190/w
IELTS Class Morning 9:00-12:10 or Afternoon13: 00-16: 10	€188	€372	€552	€728	€900	€1,068	€1,232	€1,392	€1,548	€1,700	€1,848	€1,992	€1,992+ €120/w	€3,500	€4,075 + €115/w
General English Morning +Private one to one Lesson(5hrs/w)	€410	€820	€1,230	€1,640	€2,000	€2,400	€2,800	€3,200	€3,600	€4,000	€4,400	€4,800	€4800+ €400/w	€9,500	€9500+ €380/w

Accommodation

	Host Family (Single)	€240/w	€35/extra nights		
	Host Family (Sharing)	€190/w	€28/extra nights		
S	Student Residence (Single)	€240/w	€35/extra nights		
,	Student Residence (Sharing)	€180/w	€25/extra nights		
	Hostel(∽20 Sharing)	€170/w	€25/extra nights		

Others

Learner Protection Insurance	∽12 weeks 13w∽24w	€50 €125	Airport Pick Up Registration	€50 €50
	25w∽33w	€150	Accommodaion Booking Fee	€15
Health Insurance	33 weeks	€150	Text Book	€40

^{*} Student who hold with student-visa has the obligation to take external English Exams during their academic period.